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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student
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d
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 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-41-101 ABHIJITH. V.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

2 2016-41-102 ABHINA KRISHNA. M.B.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

3 2016-41-103 ABIN GEORGE. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

4 2016-41-104 ADISH RAJ. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

5 2016-41-105 AFSANA SALEEM. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2016-41-106 AISWARYA S. LAL. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

7 2016-41-107 AJILA. K.V.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2016-41-108 AKHILA. B.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

9 2016-41-109 ALBERT PAUL. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

10 2016-41-110 ALTHWAF MUHAMMED P.

P..

30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2016-41-111 AMINA SHUKOOR. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2016-41-112 AMJADA. S. KHAN. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

13 2016-41-113 AMRITHA S. KARTHA. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

14 2016-41-114 AMRUTHA LAKSHMI. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2016-41-115 ANAGHA RAVIKUMAR. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

16 2016-41-116 ANAGHA. K.P.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2016-41-117 ANCHU. C.L.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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Remarks

18 2016-41-118 ANEETTA V. ANTONY. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

19 2016-41-119 ANILA. A.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

20 2016-41-120 ANJALI. K.M.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2016-41-121 ANJALI. S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

22 2016-41-122 ANN THERESA JOSE. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

23 2016-41-123 ANUKRISHNA. V.J.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

24 2016-41-124 ANUPRIYA. A.J.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2016-41-125 ANUSREE. K.P.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

26 2016-41-126 APARNA JAYAN. R.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 17.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

27 2016-41-127 ARATHY. P. SHAJI. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2016-41-128 ARAVIND. R. NAIR. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

29 2016-41-129 ARCHANA. S. NAIR. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2016-41-130 ARSHAD. N.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

31 2016-41-131 ARUNIMADEV. M.D.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

32 2016-41-132 ARYA. G.R.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

33 2016-41-133 ASHIKA. M.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

34 2016-41-134 ASHNA NETTO. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2016-41-135 ASWANI. T.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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Remarks

36 2016-41-136 ASWATHY. V.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

37 2016-41-137 ATHIRA BABY. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2016-41-138 ATHIRA CHANDRA NATH. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

39 2016-41-139 ATHIRA SEBASTIAN. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

40 2016-41-140 CHINNU. V.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

41 2016-41-141 CHRYSTINA ALLIEN

XAVIER.

30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

42 2016-41-142 DEENA BIJOY. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

43 2016-41-143 DEVIKA DILIP. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

44 2016-41-144 FARSANA. T.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

45 2016-41-145 GANGA. R. . 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

46 2016-41-146 GAYATHRI. G.R.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

47 2016-41-147 GAYATHRI. P.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

48 2016-41-148 GOPIKA BABY. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

49 2016-41-149 HANNAH THERESE JOSEPH. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

50 2016-41-150 HARITHA. S. YOHANNAN. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

51 2016-41-151 HEERA. T.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

52 2016-41-152 JAIZEN KURIAKOSE. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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53 2016-41-153 JASEENA. C.. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

54 2016-41-154 JINCY. P.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

55 2016-41-155 JITHU. S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

56 2016-41-156 JOSMI JOHN. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

57 2016-41-157 JUNAIDATH. P.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

58 2016-41-158 KALYANI. T.G.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

59 2016-41-159 KARTHIKA THANKACHAN. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

60 2016-41-160 KARTHIKA. S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

61 2016-41-161 KEERTHANA RAJ. K.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

62 2016-41-162 MANASA JYOTHI. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

63 2016-41-163 MEGHA. K.A.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

64 2016-41-164 MEGHA RAJU. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

65 2016-41-165 MINTU HANNA REJI. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

66 2016-41-166 MOHAMMED SHANEEJ. P.M.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

67 2016-41-167 MUHAMMED FARIS. P.. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

68 2016-41-168 NAFEESATHBI. O.B.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

69 2016-41-169 NAVANEETHA. C.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

70 2016-41-171 NEETHU CHANDRAN. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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71 2016-41-172 NIKHIL. K.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

72 2016-41-173 NIVETHA. M.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

73 2016-41-174 NOORLEENA ILHAM. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

74 2016-41-175 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

75 2016-41-176 PARVATHY. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

76 2016-41-177 POURNAMY. K.B.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

77 2016-41-178 PRAVITHA. P.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

78 2016-41-179 RAHUL DEV. A.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

79 2016-41-180 RAM MOHAN. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

80 2016-41-181 RANJITHA GOVIND. P.C.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

81 2016-41-182 RESHMA. R.. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

82 2016-41-183 RESMI. S. NAIR. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

83 2016-41-184 RIBIN USMAN. T.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

84 2016-41-185 ROSHNA. V.B.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

85 2016-41-186 SABEENA. M.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

86 2016-41-187 SAHLA BANU. K.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

87 2016-41-188 SAJAN. S. THOMAS. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

88 2016-41-189 SANIYA. T.K.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1

 Practical
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Remarks

89 2016-41-190 SANJAY. T.L.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

90 2016-41-191 SARATH RAJ. V.K.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

91 2016-41-192 SHAHNA. S. SALIM. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

92 2016-41-193 SHILPA. S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

93 2016-41-194 SIRIL. P.S.. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

94 2016-41-195 SNEHA. J.V.. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

95 2016-41-196 SNEHA NAIR. C.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

96 2016-41-197 SREEHARI SADANAND. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

97 2016-41-198 VAISHNAV. S.. 30.00 19.00 28.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

98 2016-41-199 VIJESH. M.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

99 2016-41-200 VINOD. C.M.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

100 2016-41-201 VISHNUPRIYA. V. 30.00 18.00 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

101 2016-41-202 VYSHNAVI. A.S.. 30.00 18.00 28.00 19.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

102 2016-41-330 LEKSHMI KRISHNA T G. 30.00 19.00 29.00 17.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination F*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-41-101 ABHIJITH. V.. 15.00 14.50 8.50 54.78 92.78 9.27 100.00 Pass

2 2016-41-102 ABHINA KRISHNA. M.B.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 56.81 95.81 9.58 100.00 Pass

3 2016-41-103 ABIN GEORGE. 15.00 14.50 9.00 55.52 94.02 9.40 100.00 Pass

4 2016-41-104 ADISH RAJ. 15.00 14.50 9.50 55.74 94.74 9.47 100.00 Pass

5 2016-41-105 AFSANA SALEEM. 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.39 94.39 9.43 99.31 Pass

6 2016-41-106 AISWARYA S. LAL. 15.00 14.50 9.00 56.38 94.88 9.48 100.00 Pass

7 2016-41-107 AJILA. K.V.. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.27 93.77 9.37 97.92 Pass

8 2016-41-108 AKHILA. B.S.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 55.93 94.93 9.49 100.00 Pass

9 2016-41-109 ALBERT PAUL. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.41 93.91 9.39 98.61 Pass

10 2016-41-110 ALTHWAF MUHAMMED P.

P..

14.00 14.50 9.50 55.00 93.00 9.30 94.44 Pass

11 2016-41-111 AMINA SHUKOOR. 14.00 14.50 9.75 56.00 94.25 9.42 97.22 Pass

12 2016-41-112 AMJADA. S. KHAN. 15.00 14.50 9.50 55.27 94.27 9.42 100.00 Pass

13 2016-41-113 AMRITHA S. KARTHA. 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.40 94.40 9.44 99.31 Pass

14 2016-41-114 AMRUTHA LAKSHMI. 15.00 15.00 9.50 56.34 95.84 9.58 100.00 Pass

15 2016-41-115 ANAGHA RAVIKUMAR. 14.50 14.50 9.50 56.48 94.98 9.49 99.31 Pass

16 2016-41-116 ANAGHA. K.P.. 14.00 14.50 9.75 56.23 94.48 9.44 97.92 Pass

17 2016-41-117 ANCHU. C.L.. 15.00 14.50 9.00 56.44 94.94 9.49 100.00 Pass

18 2016-41-118 ANEETTA V. ANTONY. 14.00 14.50 9.50 55.78 93.78 9.37 98.61 Pass

19 2016-41-119 ANILA. A.. 15.00 14.50 9.75 56.48 95.73 9.57 100.00 Pass

20 2016-41-120 ANJALI. K.M.. 14.00 14.50 9.50 55.84 93.84 9.38 97.22 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

21 2016-41-121 ANJALI. S.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 56.55 94.05 9.40 100.00 Pass

22 2016-41-122 ANN THERESA JOSE. 15.00 14.50 9.00 56.57 95.07 9.50 100.00 Pass

23 2016-41-123 ANUKRISHNA. V.J.. 15.00 14.50 7.00 56.40 92.90 9.29 100.00 Pass

24 2016-41-124 ANUPRIYA. A.J.. 14.00 14.50 8.00 55.19 91.69 9.16 95.14 Pass

25 2016-41-125 ANUSREE. K.P.. 14.50 14.50 8.00 55.97 92.97 9.29 99.31 Pass

26 2016-41-126 APARNA JAYAN. R.. 14.00 14.50 7.00 56.39 91.89 9.18 95.14 Pass

27 2016-41-127 ARATHY. P. SHAJI. 14.00 14.50 7.00 55.65 91.15 9.11 98.61 Pass

28 2016-41-128 ARAVIND. R. NAIR. 15.00 14.50 8.50 56.64 94.64 9.46 100.00 Pass

29 2016-41-129 ARCHANA. S. NAIR. 15.00 14.50 7.00 56.38 92.88 9.28 100.00 Pass

30 2016-41-130 ARSHAD. N.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 54.68 92.18 9.21 100.00 Pass

31 2016-41-131 ARUNIMADEV. M.D.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 56.61 94.11 9.41 100.00 Pass

32 2016-41-132 ARYA. G.R.. 15.00 14.50 7.00 56.70 93.20 9.32 100.00 Pass

33 2016-41-133 ASHIKA. M.S.. 14.00 14.50 8.00 54.81 91.31 9.13 98.61 Pass

34 2016-41-134 ASHNA NETTO. 14.50 14.50 8.50 55.97 93.47 9.34 99.31 Pass

35 2016-41-135 ASWANI. T.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 55.68 93.18 9.31 99.31 Pass

36 2016-41-136 ASWATHY. V.S.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 55.54 93.04 9.30 100.00 Pass

37 2016-41-137 ATHIRA BABY. 15.00 14.50 8.00 55.85 93.35 9.33 100.00 Pass

38 2016-41-138 ATHIRA CHANDRA NATH. 14.50 14.50 7.00 55.54 91.54 9.15 99.31 Pass

39 2016-41-139 ATHIRA SEBASTIAN. 15.00 14.50 8.00 55.54 93.04 9.30 100.00 Pass

40 2016-41-140 CHINNU. V.S.. 14.00 14.50 9.75 55.28 93.53 9.35 99.31 Pass

41 2016-41-141 CHRYSTINA ALLIEN

XAVIER.

14.50 15.00 8.00 55.80 93.30 9.33 100.00 Pass

June 17, 2020, 4:25 pm Page 2 of 5
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

42 2016-41-142 DEENA BIJOY. 14.00 14.50 8.00 55.69 92.19 9.21 98.61 Pass

43 2016-41-143 DEVIKA DILIP. 14.00 14.50 8.00 55.07 91.57 9.15 93.06 Pass

44 2016-41-144 FARSANA. T.. 14.00 14.50 9.00 55.69 93.19 9.31 98.61 Pass

45 2016-41-145 GANGA. R. . 15.00 14.50 9.00 56.00 94.50 9.45 100.00 Pass

46 2016-41-146 GAYATHRI. G.R.. 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.03 94.03 9.40 100.00 Pass

47 2016-41-147 GAYATHRI. P.S.. 14.00 14.50 9.00 55.88 93.38 9.33 99.31 Pass

48 2016-41-148 GOPIKA BABY. 15.00 14.50 9.00 55.84 94.34 9.43 100.00 Pass

49 2016-41-149 HANNAH THERESE JOSEPH. 15.00 14.50 8.00 56.08 93.58 9.35 100.00 Pass

50 2016-41-150 HARITHA. S. YOHANNAN. 14.00 14.50 8.00 53.57 90.07 9.00 96.53 Pass

51 2016-41-151 HEERA. T.S.. 14.00 14.50 9.00 55.64 93.14 9.31 98.61 Pass

52 2016-41-152 JAIZEN KURIAKOSE. 15.00 14.50 8.00 55.66 93.16 9.31 100.00 Pass

53 2016-41-153 JASEENA. C.. 14.50 14.50 8.00 55.63 92.63 9.26 99.31 Pass

54 2016-41-154 JINCY. P.. 14.00 14.50 8.50 55.09 92.09 9.20 97.92 Pass

55 2016-41-155 JITHU. S.. 14.50 15.00 9.50 55.80 94.80 9.48 95.14 Pass

56 2016-41-156 JOSMI JOHN. 15.00 14.50 8.50 56.08 94.08 9.40 100.00 Pass

57 2016-41-157 JUNAIDATH. P.. 14.00 14.50 8.50 56.14 93.14 9.31 98.61 Pass

58 2016-41-158 KALYANI. T.G.. 14.00 14.50 8.50 56.03 93.03 9.30 97.92 Pass

59 2016-41-159 KARTHIKA THANKACHAN. 15.00 14.50 8.50 55.88 93.88 9.38 100.00 Pass

60 2016-41-160 KARTHIKA. S.. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.21 93.71 9.37 98.61 Pass

61 2016-41-161 KEERTHANA RAJ. K.. 15.00 14.50 8.50 55.70 93.70 9.37 100.00 Pass

62 2016-41-162 MANASA JYOTHI. 14.50 14.50 8.50 55.18 92.68 9.26 99.31 Pass

June 17, 2020, 4:25 pm Page 3 of 5
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

63 2016-41-163 MEGHA. K.A.. 14.50 15.00 8.00 55.88 93.38 9.33 99.31 Pass

64 2016-41-164 MEGHA RAJU. 14.00 14.50 8.00 55.55 92.05 9.20 97.22 Pass

65 2016-41-165 MINTU HANNA REJI. 15.00 14.50 8.00 55.50 93.00 9.30 100.00 Pass

66 2016-41-166 MOHAMMED SHANEEJ. P.M.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 54.03 91.53 9.15 100.00 Pass

67 2016-41-167 MUHAMMED FARIS. P.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 54.13 91.63 9.16 100.00 Pass

68 2016-41-168 NAFEESATHBI. O.B.. 14.00 14.50 8.00 54.29 90.79 9.07 96.53 Pass

69 2016-41-169 NAVANEETHA. C.. 14.00 14.50 8.00 54.95 91.45 9.14 97.92 Pass

70 2016-41-171 NEETHU CHANDRAN. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.36 93.86 9.38 97.22 Pass

71 2016-41-172 NIKHIL. K.S.. 14.50 14.50 8.50 55.20 92.70 9.27 98.61 Pass

72 2016-41-173 NIVETHA. M.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 56.25 95.25 9.52 100.00 Pass

73 2016-41-174 NOORLEENA ILHAM. 14.50 14.50 8.50 55.65 93.15 9.31 100.00 Pass

74 2016-41-175 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA. 14.00 14.50 8.00 54.80 91.30 9.13 96.53 Pass

75 2016-41-176 PARVATHY. 14.50 14.50 9.00 55.58 93.58 9.35 99.31 Pass

76 2016-41-177 POURNAMY. K.B.. 15.00 14.50 8.50 55.25 93.25 9.32 100.00 Pass

77 2016-41-178 PRAVITHA. P.. 15.00 14.50 9.00 56.16 94.66 9.46 100.00 Pass

78 2016-41-179 RAHUL DEV. A.S.. 14.00 15.00 8.50 55.28 92.78 9.27 97.92 Pass

79 2016-41-180 RAM MOHAN. 14.50 15.00 9.00 56.19 94.69 9.46 100.00 Pass

80 2016-41-181 RANJITHA GOVIND. P.C.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 55.01 92.51 9.25 100.00 Pass

81 2016-41-182 RESHMA. R.. 15.00 14.50 9.00 56.36 94.86 9.48 100.00 Pass

82 2016-41-183 RESMI. S. NAIR. 14.00 14.50 8.50 56.04 93.04 9.30 96.55 Pass

83 2016-41-184 RIBIN USMAN. T.. 14.00 14.50 8.00 54.30 90.80 9.08 98.61 Pass

June 17, 2020, 4:25 pm Page 4 of 5
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

84 2016-41-185 ROSHNA. V.B.. 15.00 14.50 9.00 55.97 94.47 9.44 100.00 Pass

85 2016-41-186 SABEENA. M.S.. 14.00 14.50 9.50 55.80 93.80 9.38 98.61 Pass

86 2016-41-187 SAHLA BANU. K.. 15.00 14.50 9.00 55.38 93.88 9.38 100.00 Pass

87 2016-41-188 SAJAN. S. THOMAS. 14.00 14.50 9.50 56.27 94.27 9.42 97.92 Pass

88 2016-41-189 SANIYA. T.K.. 14.00 14.50 9.50 55.09 93.09 9.30 97.22 Pass

89 2016-41-190 SANJAY. T.L.. 14.00 14.50 8.00 54.92 91.42 9.14 97.92 Pass

90 2016-41-191 SARATH RAJ. V.K.. 14.50 14.50 9.75 56.18 94.93 9.49 99.31 Pass

91 2016-41-192 SHAHNA. S. SALIM. 15.00 14.50 9.00 55.46 93.96 9.39 100.00 Pass

92 2016-41-193 SHILPA. S.. 15.00 14.50 9.00 56.04 94.54 9.45 100.00 Pass

93 2016-41-194 SIRIL. P.S.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 56.53 96.03 9.60 100.00 Pass

94 2016-41-195 SNEHA. J.V.. 15.00 14.50 8.50 55.05 93.05 9.30 100.00 Pass

95 2016-41-196 SNEHA NAIR. C.S.. 14.00 14.50 9.00 55.26 92.76 9.27 93.06 Pass

96 2016-41-197 SREEHARI SADANAND. 14.50 14.50 8.00 55.59 92.59 9.25 100.00 Pass

97 2016-41-198 VAISHNAV. S.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 54.69 93.69 9.36 100.00 Pass

98 2016-41-199 VIJESH. M.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 54.98 93.48 9.34 100.00 Pass

99 2016-41-200 VINOD. C.M.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 55.34 93.84 9.38 93.06 Pass

100 2016-41-201 VISHNUPRIYA. V. 15.00 14.50 9.00 55.67 94.17 9.41 100.00 Pass

101 2016-41-202 VYSHNAVI. A.S.. 14.00 15.00 9.50 56.50 95.00 9.50 98.61 Pass

102 2016-41-330 LEKSHMI KRISHNA T G. 14.50 14.50 8.00 53.13 90.13 I 82.64 Incomplete

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination F*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 17, 2020, 4:25 pm Page 5 of 5
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Agro 3208-Practical Crop Production - II (Pulses and Oilseeds) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-41-101 ABHIJITH. V.. 14.00 14.00 8.50 50.25 86.75 8.67 95.20 Pass

2 2016-41-102 ABHINA KRISHNA. M.B.. 15.00 14.00 8.50 52.25 89.75 8.97 100.00 Pass

3 2016-41-103 ABIN GEORGE. 15.00 13.00 8.00 45.25 81.25 8.12 100.00 Pass

4 2016-41-104 ADISH RAJ. 14.50 13.50 8.50 51.75 88.25 8.82 95.20 Pass

5 2016-41-105 AFSANA SALEEM. 15.00 13.50 8.00 49.75 86.25 8.62 100.00 Pass

6 2016-41-106 AISWARYA S. LAL. 14.50 14.00 8.00 48.50 85.00 8.50 95.20 Pass

7 2016-41-107 AJILA. K.V.. 14.50 14.00 8.50 51.50 88.50 8.85 95.20 Pass

8 2016-41-108 AKHILA. B.S.. 14.50 14.00 8.50 52.50 89.50 8.95 95.20 Pass

9 2016-41-109 ALBERT PAUL. 14.00 13.50 8.50 49.25 85.25 8.52 90.50 Pass

10 2016-41-110 ALTHWAF MUHAMMED P.

P..

14.50 14.00 8.50 44.00 81.00 8.10 95.20 Pass

11 2016-41-111 AMINA SHUKOOR. 14.50 14.50 9.00 51.50 89.50 8.95 95.20 Pass

12 2016-41-112 AMJADA. S. KHAN. 14.00 15.00 8.50 55.75 93.25 9.32 90.50 Pass

13 2016-41-113 AMRITHA S. KARTHA. 15.00 14.00 8.50 51.00 88.50 8.85 100.00 Pass

14 2016-41-114 AMRUTHA LAKSHMI. 15.00 14.00 8.50 49.00 86.50 8.65 100.00 Pass

15 2016-41-115 ANAGHA RAVIKUMAR. 15.00 14.00 8.00 52.25 89.25 8.92 100.00 Pass

16 2016-41-116 ANAGHA. K.P.. 14.50 14.00 8.00 56.00 92.50 9.25 95.20 Pass

17 2016-41-117 ANCHU. C.L.. 14.50 13.50 8.00 54.50 90.50 9.05 95.20 Pass

18 2016-41-118 ANEETTA V. ANTONY. 14.50 14.50 8.50 51.25 88.75 8.87 95.20 Pass

19 2016-41-119 ANILA. A.. 15.00 14.00 8.50 53.75 91.25 9.12 100.00 Pass

20 2016-41-120 ANJALI. K.M.. 14.50 15.00 9.00 53.50 92.00 9.20 95.20 Pass

June 17, 2020, 4:27 pm Page 1 of 5
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Agro 3208-Practical Crop Production - II (Pulses and Oilseeds) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

21 2016-41-121 ANJALI. S.. 15.00 15.00 8.50 55.50 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

22 2016-41-122 ANN THERESA JOSE. 15.00 14.00 8.50 52.50 90.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

23 2016-41-123 ANUKRISHNA. V.J.. 14.50 14.00 8.50 49.50 86.50 8.65 95.20 Pass

24 2016-41-124 ANUPRIYA. A.J.. 14.50 14.00 8.50 51.50 88.50 8.85 95.20 Pass

25 2016-41-125 ANUSREE. K.P.. 15.00 15.00 8.50 52.00 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

26 2016-41-126 APARNA JAYAN. R.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 57.00 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

27 2016-41-127 ARATHY. P. SHAJI. 12.50 14.00 8.50 48.00 83.00 8.30 82.60 Pass

28 2016-41-128 ARAVIND. R. NAIR. 13.00 14.00 9.50 54.00 90.50 9.05 87.00 Pass

29 2016-41-129 ARCHANA. S. NAIR. 12.50 14.00 8.50 49.50 84.50 8.45 82.60 Pass

30 2016-41-130 ARSHAD. N.. 13.00 13.00 9.50 50.00 85.50 8.55 87.00 Pass

31 2016-41-131 ARUNIMADEV. M.D.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 52.25 91.75 9.17 100.00 Pass

32 2016-41-132 ARYA. G.R.. 14.00 13.00 8.00 49.50 84.50 8.45 91.30 Pass

33 2016-41-133 ASHIKA. M.S.. 14.50 14.50 8.00 51.00 88.00 8.80 95.70 Pass

34 2016-41-134 ASHNA NETTO. 13.00 14.00 8.00 53.00 88.00 8.80 87.00 Pass

35 2016-41-135 ASWANI. T.. 14.50 13.50 8.00 48.00 84.00 8.40 95.70 Pass

36 2016-41-136 ASWATHY. V.S.. 15.00 15.00 8.50 50.50 89.00 8.90 100.00 Pass

37 2016-41-137 ATHIRA BABY. 15.00 15.00 8.50 47.00 85.50 8.55 100.00 Pass

38 2016-41-138 ATHIRA CHANDRA NATH. 14.50 14.00 8.00 53.00 89.50 8.95 95.70 Pass

39 2016-41-139 ATHIRA SEBASTIAN. 15.00 14.50 8.50 53.00 91.00 9.10 100.00 Pass

40 2016-41-140 CHINNU. V.S.. 14.50 15.00 8.50 54.25 92.25 9.22 95.70 Pass

41 2016-41-141 CHRYSTINA ALLIEN

XAVIER.

15.00 14.00 8.50 51.00 88.50 8.85 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Agro 3208-Practical Crop Production - II (Pulses and Oilseeds) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

42 2016-41-142 DEENA BIJOY. 14.00 14.00 8.50 48.00 84.50 8.45 91.30 Pass

43 2016-41-143 DEVIKA DILIP. 13.50 13.50 8.00 34.00 69.00 6.90 95.70 Pass

44 2016-41-144 FARSANA. T.. 15.00 14.00 9.50 52.50 91.00 9.10 100.00 Pass

45 2016-41-145 GANGA. R. . 15.00 15.00 9.50 56.00 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

46 2016-41-146 GAYATHRI. G.R.. 14.50 14.00 8.50 51.50 88.50 8.85 95.70 Pass

47 2016-41-147 GAYATHRI. P.S.. 14.00 13.50 8.50 54.50 90.50 9.05 91.30 Pass

48 2016-41-148 GOPIKA BABY. 14.00 14.00 8.50 54.00 90.50 9.05 91.30 Pass

49 2016-41-149 HANNAH THERESE JOSEPH. 15.00 14.00 8.50 55.00 92.50 9.25 100.00 Pass

50 2016-41-150 HARITHA. S. YOHANNAN. 12.50 14.50 8.50 26.00 61.50 6.15 95.70 Pass

51 2016-41-151 HEERA. T.S.. 14.50 13.50 8.50 50.50 87.00 8.70 95.70 Pass

52 2016-41-152 JAIZEN KURIAKOSE. 15.00 15.00 9.50 53.25 92.75 9.27 90.90 Pass

53 2016-41-153 JASEENA. C.. 15.00 15.00 8.50 50.50 89.00 8.90 100.00 Pass

54 2016-41-154 JINCY. P.. 15.00 14.50 8.00 53.00 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

55 2016-41-155 JITHU. S.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 55.25 93.75 9.37 95.50 Pass

56 2016-41-156 JOSMI JOHN. 15.00 15.00 8.00 42.00 80.00 8.00 100.00 Pass

57 2016-41-157 JUNAIDATH. P.. 15.00 15.00 8.50 56.00 94.50 9.45 100.00 Pass

58 2016-41-158 KALYANI. T.G.. 15.00 14.00 9.00 52.50 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

59 2016-41-159 KARTHIKA THANKACHAN. 15.00 14.50 8.50 51.50 89.50 8.95 100.00 Pass

60 2016-41-160 KARTHIKA. S.. 15.00 14.00 8.50 50.00 87.50 8.75 100.00 Pass

61 2016-41-161 KEERTHANA RAJ. K.. 15.00 14.00 8.50 52.25 89.75 8.97 100.00 Pass

62 2016-41-162 MANASA JYOTHI. 14.50 14.50 8.00 48.00 85.00 8.50 95.50 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Agro 3208-Practical Crop Production - II (Pulses and Oilseeds) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

63 2016-41-163 MEGHA. K.A.. 15.00 14.50 8.50 52.50 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

64 2016-41-164 MEGHA RAJU. 15.00 14.00 8.50 52.00 89.50 8.95 100.00 Pass

65 2016-41-165 MINTU HANNA REJI. 15.00 14.00 8.50 53.75 91.25 9.12 100.00 Pass

66 2016-41-166 MOHAMMED SHANEEJ. P.M.. 14.50 14.00 8.50 52.50 89.50 8.95 95.50 Pass

67 2016-41-167 MUHAMMED FARIS. P.. 14.50 13.50 8.50 50.00 86.50 8.65 95.50 Pass

68 2016-41-168 NAFEESATHBI. O.B.. 14.50 14.00 8.00 39.50 76.00 7.60 95.50 Pass

69 2016-41-169 NAVANEETHA. C.. 15.00 15.00 8.00 50.00 88.00 8.80 100.00 Pass

70 2016-41-171 NEETHU CHANDRAN. 14.00 15.00 8.50 54.50 92.00 9.20 90.90 Pass

71 2016-41-172 NIKHIL. K.S.. 13.00 14.00 8.00 52.50 87.50 8.75 86.40 Pass

72 2016-41-173 NIVETHA. M.. 15.00 14.00 9.00 49.50 87.50 8.75 100.00 Pass

73 2016-41-174 NOORLEENA ILHAM. 14.50 14.00 9.00 46.00 83.50 8.35 95.50 Pass

74 2016-41-175 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA. 15.00 14.50 9.00 43.00 81.50 8.15 100.00 Pass

75 2016-41-176 PARVATHY. 15.00 14.00 9.00 54.00 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

76 2016-41-177 POURNAMY. K.B.. 15.00 14.00 9.00 53.50 91.50 9.15 100.00 Pass

77 2016-41-178 PRAVITHA. P.. 15.00 14.50 9.00 53.00 91.50 9.15 100.00 Pass

78 2016-41-179 RAHUL DEV. A.S.. 14.50 13.50 8.50 52.50 89.00 8.90 95.50 Pass

79 2016-41-180 RAM MOHAN. 14.50 15.00 8.50 56.50 94.50 9.45 95.50 Pass

80 2016-41-181 RANJITHA GOVIND. P.C.. 15.00 14.00 8.50 49.50 87.00 8.70 100.00 Pass

81 2016-41-182 RESHMA. R.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

82 2016-41-183 RESMI. S. NAIR. 15.00 13.50 9.00 53.50 91.00 9.10 100.00 Pass

83 2016-41-184 RIBIN USMAN. T.. 14.00 14.00 9.00 52.50 89.50 8.95 90.90 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Agro 3208-Practical Crop Production - II (Pulses and Oilseeds) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

84 2016-41-185 ROSHNA. V.B.. 14.00 14.50 9.00 49.50 87.00 8.70 90.90 Pass

85 2016-41-186 SABEENA. M.S.. 15.00 13.00 9.00 55.00 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

86 2016-41-187 SAHLA BANU. K.. 15.00 14.00 9.00 55.00 93.00 9.30 100.00 Pass

87 2016-41-188 SAJAN. S. THOMAS. 14.50 13.00 9.00 54.50 91.00 9.10 95.50 Pass

88 2016-41-189 SANIYA. T.K.. 14.50 14.00 9.00 52.00 89.50 8.95 95.50 Pass

89 2016-41-190 SANJAY. T.L.. 14.50 13.00 9.00 37.50 74.00 7.40 95.50 Pass

90 2016-41-191 SARATH RAJ. V.K.. 14.50 13.50 9.00 50.75 87.75 8.77 95.50 Pass

91 2016-41-192 SHAHNA. S. SALIM. 14.50 14.00 9.00 49.00 86.50 8.65 95.50 Pass

92 2016-41-193 SHILPA. S.. 15.00 13.50 9.00 55.50 93.00 9.30 100.00 Pass

93 2016-41-194 SIRIL. P.S.. 14.50 13.50 9.00 54.50 91.50 9.15 95.50 Pass

94 2016-41-195 SNEHA. J.V.. 14.50 14.50 9.00 44.50 82.50 8.25 95.50 Pass

95 2016-41-196 SNEHA NAIR. C.S.. 13.00 13.50 9.00 53.50 89.00 8.90 86.40 Pass

96 2016-41-197 SREEHARI SADANAND. 14.50 14.00 8.50 52.75 89.75 8.97 95.50 Pass

97 2016-41-198 VAISHNAV. S.. 14.50 15.00 8.50 51.25 89.25 8.92 95.50 Pass

98 2016-41-199 VIJESH. M.. 13.00 13.50 9.00 47.50 83.00 8.30 86.40 Pass

99 2016-41-200 VINOD. C.M.. 12.50 13.50 9.00 54.25 89.25 8.92 77.30 Pass

100 2016-41-201 VISHNUPRIYA. V. 14.50 14.50 9.50 52.50 91.00 9.10 95.50 Pass

101 2016-41-202 VYSHNAVI. A.S.. 14.50 15.00 9.50 54.50 93.50 9.35 95.50 Pass

102 2016-41-330 LEKSHMI KRISHNA T G. 13.00 14.50 9.00 49.50 86.00 8.60 86.40 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination F*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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